AAU 15U BOY'S BASKETBALL SUPER SHOWCASE

Registration Times

July 20, 2009 -MONDAY - 5PM to 9PM
ALL Coaches!!!' NO PLAYERS needed at Registration

Teams will need to have their Birth Certificates with them during Tournament Play

Team
1 Alabama Challenge
2 Arkansas Wings
3 Atlanta Xpress
4 BABC

5 Basketball Stars of America

6 Birmingham Storm
7 Brevard Bulls
8 BWSL Tidewater Select
9 Cardinal-Robinson
10 Carolina Flight 2012
11 Carolina Raptors(blue)
12 Carolina Ravens
13 Celtics South
14 Charlotte Nets
15 Charlotte Storm
16 Chester Panthers
17 Chicago Demons
18 CP3 All Stars
19 Crusader Nation
20 Crush Elite
21 Expressions Elite
22 Florida Elite
23 Garden State Knights
24 Garner Rd Bulldogs West
25 Georgia Blazers
26 Georgia Stars 15U White
27 Georgia Stars Gray
28 Gulf coast panic
29 Hoop Magic
30 Hotlanta Hoopstars
31 lllinois TWolves Blue
32 KC Cowboys
33 Louisiana Bayou Flames
34 Lousiana Select

Registration Time
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:05PM
5:05PM
5:10PM
5:10PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:20PM
5:20PM
5:25PM
5:25PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:35PM
5:35PM
5:40PM
5:40PM
5:45PM
5:45PM
5:50PM
5:50PM
5:55PM
5:55PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:05PM
6:05PM
6:10PM
6:10PM
6:15PM
6:15PM
6:20PM
6:20PM

Location

AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters



35 Manatee Storm

36 Martin Bros Select

37 Memphis Stars

38 Metro Flash

39 Metro Hawks

40 Michigan Warriors

41 Monroe Select Elite
42 New Jersery Elite

43 New Mexico Select

44 Nike Baltimore Elite
45 Nike Team FL 14U

46 North Carolina Gaters 2012
47 NY Gauchos 15's

48 OBC Mavs

49 Orlando Heat

50 Orlando Kings

51 Orlando Wildcats

52 Poincinia Hoops

53 Port Orange Warriors
54 PT Cruisers

55 QCAA Force

56 Queen City Hype

57 Rhode Island Breakers
58 Richmond Metro

59 Rising Stars Gold

60 SA Panthers

61 Team Breakdown

62 Team Domination

63 Team Melo

64 Team Pride

65 Team STAT Blue

66 Team Takeover Black
67 Team Takeover Orange
68 Tennessee Travelers 15U
69 TGFB

70 YOMCA

71 SC Kings

72 Team United

73 Team Daniels Q6 All Stars
74 South FL Panthers
75 Team Stat White

76 Heart and Hustle

6:25PM
6:25PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:35PM
6:35PM
6:40PM
6:40PM
6:45PM
6:45PM
6:50PM
6:50PM
6:55PM
6:55PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:10PM
7:10PM
7:20PM
7:20PM
7:25PM
7:25PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:35PM
7:35PM
7:40PM
7:40PM
7:45PM
7:45PM
7:50PM
7:50PM
7:55PM
7:55PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:10PM
8:10PM
8:20PM
8:20PM
8:25PM
8:25PM

AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters



	Sheet1

