AAU 15U BOY'S BASKETBALL SUPER SHOWCASE

Registration Times

July 20, 2009 - MONDAY - 5PM to 9PM

ALL Coaches!!! NO PLAYERS needed at Registration

Teams will need to have their Birth Certificates with them during Tournament Play

Team	Registration Time	Location
1 Alabama Challenge	5:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
2 Arkansas Wings	5:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
3 Atlanta Xpress	5:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
4 BABC	5:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
5 Basketball Stars of America	5:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
6 Birmingham Storm	5:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
7 Brevard Bulls	5:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
8 BWSL Tidewater Select	5:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
9 Cardinal-Robinson	5:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
10 Carolina Flight 2012	5:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
11 Carolina Raptors(blue)	5:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
12 Carolina Ravens	5:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
13 Celtics South	5:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
14 Charlotte Nets	5:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
15 Charlotte Storm	5:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
16 Chester Panthers	5:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
17 Chicago Demons	5:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
18 CP3 All Stars	5:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
19 Crusader Nation	5:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
20 Crush Elite	5:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
21 Expressions Elite	5:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
22 Florida Elite	5:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
23 Garden State Knights	5:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
24 Garner Rd Bulldogs West	5:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
25 Georgia Blazers	6:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
26 Georgia Stars 15U White	6:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
27 Georgia Stars Gray	6:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
28 Gulf coast panic	6:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
29 Hoop Magic	6:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
30 Hotlanta Hoopstars	6:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
31 Illinois TWolves Blue	6:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
32 KC Cowboys	6:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
33 Louisiana Bayou Flames	6:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
34 Lousiana Select	6:20PM	AAU National Headquarters

35 Manatee Storm	6:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
36 Martin Bros Select	6:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
37 Memphis Stars	6:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
38 Metro Flash	6:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
39 Metro Hawks	6:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
40 Michigan Warriors	6:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
41 Monroe Select Elite	6:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
42 New Jersery Elite	6:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
43 New Mexico Select	6:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
44 Nike Baltimore Elite	6:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
45 Nike Team FL 14U	6:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
46 North Carolina Gaters 2012	6:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
47 NY Gauchos 15's	6:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
48 OBC Mavs	6:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
49 Orlando Heat	7:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
50 Orlando Kings	7:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
51 Orlando Wildcats	7:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
52 Poincinia Hoops	7:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
53 Port Orange Warriors	7:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
54 PT Cruisers	7:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
55 QCAA Force	7:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
56 Queen City Hype	7:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
57 Rhode Island Breakers	7:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
58 Richmond Metro	7:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
59 Rising Stars Gold	7:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
60 SA Panthers	7:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
61 Team Breakdown	7:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
62 Team Domination	7:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
63 Team Melo	7:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
64 Team Pride	7:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
65 Team STAT Blue	7:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
66 Team Takeover Black	7:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
67 Team Takeover Orange	7:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
68 Tennessee Travelers 15U	7:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
69 TGFB	8:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
70 YOMCA	8:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
71 SC Kings	8:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
72 Team United	8:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
73 Team Daniels Q6 All Stars	8:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
74 South FL Panthers	8:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
75 Team Stat White	8:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
76 Heart and Hustle	8:25PM	AAU National Headquarters